Benefit	Crown Partner (\$50,000+)	Platinum Partner (\$25,000)	Gold Partner (\$10,000)	Silver Partner (\$5,000)	Bronze Partner (\$2,500)
"Presented by" recognition for event or webinar, including program introduction by organization representative (based upon availability)	✓				
Space for partner-prepared statement of giving philosophy on TREE Fund's website (Partner Page)	√				
On-Stage recognition at community engagement event(s)	✓	✓			
Logo recognition during webinar series (5,000 participants in 2024)	✓	√			
Space for partner-prepared article in one TREE Fund newsletter, with related social media support (Over 15,000 subscribers)	√	✓			
Year-round logo placement on TREE Fund's website (Front Page) with hyperlink to partner's homepage	✓	✓	✓		
First dibs on marquee Tour des Trees sponsorship opportunities (for additional support). i.e. dinners	✓	✓	✓		
TREE Fund will pen an article for your company newsletter and/or speak to a virtual meeting of employees (in-person may also be available)	✓	✓	√		
Recognition on apparel at community engagement event(s)	✓ Your Logo	✓ Your Logo	✓ Your Name		
Recognition on signage at community engagement events	✓ Your Logo	✓ Your Logo	✓ Your Logo	✓ Your Name	
Recognition in marketing materials supporting community engagement events, Annual Report, and TREE Fund's website (Partner Page)	✓ Your Logo	✓ Your Logo	✓ Your Logo	✓ Your Name	✓ Your Name

Note 1: In-kind contributions will be credited only to the extent which they directly reduce budgeted operating costs. Note 2: Documented multi-year pledges of \$25,000+ will be celebrated at the total pledge amount in the initial year.



TREE Fund
1755 Park Street, Suite 200, Naperville, IL 60563
www.treefund.org
treefund@treefund.org
630-369-8300

2025 TREE Fund Partnership Opportunities

For more information on how to become a TREE Fund partner, please contact Paul Putman at pputman@treefund.org or by calling 630-369-8300.